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REVERB 4000 PRESET LIST - HALLS

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Large Hall
Crystal Hall
Soft Hall
Back There
Studio 40x40 ft
Rich Hall
Wooden Chamber
Wiener Halle
Concert Gebouw
DTuned Hall
Cincinnati Music Hall
VSS4 Chamber
Vocal Bright
Medium Hall
Joy Hall
Europe Orch Hall
Show Hall
Back Wall Hall
Natural Hall
Big Orch Hall
New Age Hall
Warm Slap Hall
Bright Slap Hall
Erase”Verb”
Alone In The Dark
Shortstop Hall
Big Jazz Scene
Large Clear Hall
Warm Cathedral
Ambient Hall
Bright Theatre
Church
Vocal Hall 1
Vocal Deep
Boston Garden Hall
Amsterdam Hall
Showtime
Cool Pop Ballad
Live Pop Ballad
GM Hall <M5>
Church1 <M5>
Church2 <M5>
480 Hall <M5>
SlapHall <M5>
WoodHall <M5>
5000Hall <M5>
Live VoxHall

VSS-4
DVR
Rev-4
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS4
VSS4
VSS4
VSS4
VSS4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-3
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
Rev-4
Rev-4
VSS-4
VSS-4

VSS-4

S-6000

S-6000
M-3000
M-3000

S-6000
S-6000
M-3000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
S-6000
S-6000

No Name AlgorithmPreset Derrives from

NOTE: Presets marked with <M5> 
are emulations of M5000 presets of the same name
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REVERB 4000 PRESET LIST - ROOMS

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

Small Blanket Room
Church Coffee House
Dirty Room
Puk Drum Ambience
80X80 feet Box
DrewRoom <M5k>
HomeRoom <M5k>
Library
Spanking Room
DTuned Ambience
Cozy Corner
Live 2
Small Studio
Small Wood Room
Studio Live Room
Small Room
Medium Room
Dark Red Velvet
Tight & Round
Conga Lounge
Snare Room
Kick Room
Small Hall
Generic Live Club
Flat Rap Club
Overhead Mics
In The Room
Tight & Natural
Store Room
Furnished Room 2
A Small Room
Stretched Room
Slaugterhouse
Medium Basement
Box 40x40 ft
Subtle Studio
Box Car
Subtle Room
Small Corridor
Subtle Wood
Close to the Corner
Far from the Corner
Subtle Big
Rock Vocal Room
Short Rock Snare
VocalDry <M5>
VocalWet <M5>
Locker <M5>
Shorcut <M5>
Ugly1 <M5>
Ugly2 <M5>
WoodFlr <M5>
StoneWall <M5>
Ambience <M5>

VSS-4
VSS-4
Rev-4
VSS-3
Ambiator
VSS3
VSS3
Rev4
Rev4
VSS3
Rev-4
Rev-4
Ambiator
VSS-3
Rev-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
VSS-3
Rev-4
Rev-4
VSS-4
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
Ambiator
VSS-4
Rev-4

S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000
M-3000
S-6000

S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
M-3000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
M-3000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000

No Name AlgorithmPreset Derrives from

NOTE: Presets marked with <M5> 
are emulations of M5000 presets of the same name
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REVERB 4000 PRESET LIST - PLATES

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239

EMT 250
Long Vocal
EMT 140
SteelPlate <M5>
GoldPlate <M5>
Pure Plate
Vocal Plate+Delay
Mellow Plate
Chorused Plate
DTuned Plate
Dark Room
Bright Chamber
Dance Lead
Dirty Plate
Long Perc
EMT 140 Short
EMT 140 Long
St. Joseph Church
Dome Chapel
Museum
Indoor Arena
Vocal Plate
Wood Diffuse
Jazz Plate
Medium String Hall
Eternal Piano
Bright Plate
Dual Plate
2 Rooms
2 Halls 4 You
Dual Backyard
Super Strings
Nice Vocal
Ballad Vocal
Church
String Hall
Nice 4 Perc
Scoring Stage
Snare Plate

DVR-2
DVR-2
Rev-4
VSS3
VSS3
Rev4
DVR2
VSS3
DVR2
Rev4
DVR-2
Rev-4
VSS-3
Rev-4
DVR-2
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
Rev-4
VSS-4
VSS-4
VSS-3
VSS-4TS
VSS-4TS
VSS-4TS
VSS-4TS
DVR-2
DVR-2
DVR-2
DVR-2
DVR-2
DVR-2
DVR-2
Rev-4

S-6000
S-6000
S-6000

S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
M-3000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000

No Name AlgorithmPreset Derrives from

NOTE: Presets marked with <M5> 
are emulations of M5000 presets of the same name
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REVERB 4000 PRESET LIST - EFFECTS

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Tight NonLin
AMS NonLin A
Garage Gate
Cheap Spring
Light Starburst
TajMahal <M5>
AutoPan Gate
Xplode Gate
Reverse Ramp
Dixie Chicken
AMS NonLin B
Whisper
KitPig1
KitPig2
Drummy
Electronic Megaphone
Spacedome PA
NonLin Bright
Muffled Pipe Vocal
Breathing 130BPM
Kick Thundergate
Snare Boinkygate
Thick Slapback
Tight Stereo Slap
Dense Dark Room
Dense Arena
NonLin Slap
Ricochet Verb
Tight & Smooth
80´s 808
Studio Spring
Nonlin Vocal
RichVerb <M5>

NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
Rev-4
NONLIN-2
VSS3
Nonlin2
Nonlin2
Nonlin2
Nonlin2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
NONLIN-2
VSS-4
VSS-3
Ambiator
Rev-4
Nonlin-2
VSS-3

S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000

S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000
S-6000 
S-6000 
S-6000 
S-6000

S-6000

No Name AlgorithmPreset Derrives from

NOTE: Presets marked with <M5> 
are emulations of M5000 presets of the same name


